
NPC WORLDWIDE PAN PACIFIC OKINAWA OPEN 
7月月  1, 2023 

HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 5
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

 
 

#1. Women's Figure - Open (2)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 1 Morgan Bates 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 2 Hannah Eom 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
 

#2. Women's Wellness - Open (3)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 6 Koimi Yamada 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 5 Mikayla Reifert 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 4 Dalia Johnson 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
 

#3. Women's Bikini - Novice First Challenge (12)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 7 Mirei Chibana 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 18 Mizuki Yamaguchi 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 11 Yuka Nagai 4 3 3 3 3 9
4 8 Mariah Griego 3 4 4 4 4 12
5 16 Saki Uehara 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 13 Arisa Okumura 6 6 7 6 6 18
7 17 Shiori Yagi 7 7 8 7 7 21
8 9 Reina Higa 10 8 6 8 8 24
9 12 Reina Naohara 9 9 9 9 10 27

10 10 Karin Inada 11 10 10 10 9 30
11 14 Mao Sako 12 11 11 11 11 33
12 15 Ikumi Toyama 8 12 12 12 12 36

 
 

#4. Women's Bikini - Novice Challenge (4)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 7 Mirei Chibana 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 11 Yuka Nagai 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 19 Masayo Hosokawa 4 3 3 3 3 9
4 13 Arisa Okumura 3 4 4 4 4 12



 
 

#5. Women's Bikini - Novice (13)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 7 Mirei Chibana 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 25 Hiroyo Takara 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 21 Mamie Canizales 3 3 4 2 3 9
4 23 Rina Matsuda 4 4 3 4 4 12
5 20 Misaki Arakaki 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 24 Kyoko Shimabukuro 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 11 Yuka Nagai 8 7 7 7 7 21
8 16 Saki Uehara 7 8 8 8 8 24
9 26 Maiko Yamashiro 10 9 9 9 9 27

10 8 Mariah Griego 12 10 10 10 10 30
11 19 Masayo Hosokawa 11 11 12 11 11 33
12 22 Kiana Eades 9 13 11 12 12 35
13 27 Yuriko Yoshida 13 12 13 13 13 39

 
 

#6. Women's Bikini - Local (9)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 30 Miyuu Nakachi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 28 Airi Hirota 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 18 Mizuki Yamaguchi 3 3 4 4 3 10
4 20 Misaki Arakaki 4 4 3 3 4 11
5 23 Rina Matsuda 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 29 Yoriko Miyagi 6 6 6 7 6 18
7 16 Saki Uehara 7 7 7 6 7 21
8 13 Arisa Okumura 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 9 Reina Higa 9 9 9 9 9 27

 
 

#7. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (8)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 31 Tomoko Sakakibara 1 2 2 1 1 4
2 18 Mizuki Yamaguchi 2 1 1 4 2 5
3 25 Hiroyo Takara 3 4 3 3 3 9
4 24 Kyoko Shimabukuro 4 3 4 2 4 11
5 29 Yoriko Miyagi 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 10 Karin Inada 7 6 6 8 6 19
7 32 Mayu Yoshikawa 6 7 8 7 7 21
8 9 Reina Higa 8 8 7 6 8 23



 
 

#8. Women's Bikini - Open (18)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 36 Aika Torisu 2 1 1 3 1 4
2 30 Miyuu Nakachi 1 2 2 1 2 5
3 7 Mirei Chibana 4 3 3 2 3 9
4 28 Airi Hirota 3 4 4 4 4 12
5 31 Tomoko Sakakibara 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 21 Mamie Canizales 7 6 6 5 6 18
7 34 Ai Nagai 8 7 7 7 7 21
8 23 Rina Matsuda 6 8 8 8 8 24
9 20 Misaki Arakaki 9 10 10 11 9 29

10 25 Hiroyo Takara 10 11 9 10 10 30
11 33 Nami Izumi 11 9 11 9 11 31
12 35 Rui Takahashi 13 13 12 12 12 37
13 26 Maiko Yamashiro 14 12 14 13 13 40
14 32 Mayu Yoshikawa 12 15 13 16 14 42
15 19 Masayo Hosokawa 15 14 15 14 16 44
16 8 Mariah Griego 16 16 16 15 16 48
16 22 Kiana Eades 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 27 Yuriko Yoshida 16 16 16 16 15 48

 
 

#9. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ (1)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 37 Shigeru Uehara 1 1 1 1 1 3
 
 

#10. Men's Bodybuilding - Open (2)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 39 Miguel Rodriguez 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 38 Ron Marcos Dadovo 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
 

#11. Men's Classic Physique - Open (3)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 40 Sean Ganeko 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 41 Shinichi Sunagawa 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 42 Taishi Tamaki 3 3 3 3 3 9



 
 

#12. Men's Physique - Local (8)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 47 Kyota Miyaguni 1 2 2 1 1 4
2 44 Tsutomu Isa 2 1 1 2 2 5
3 48 Shin Miyazato 4 3 4 4 3 11
4 50 Ryoyu Une 3 5 3 5 4 12
5 45 Gushiken Kousuke 5 4 5 3 6 14
6 46 Maiki Matsumoto 6 6 7 6 5 18
7 43 Tetsuya Higa 7 7 6 7 7 21
8 49 Shinya Onaga 8 8 8 8 8 24

 
 

#13. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge A (22)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 69 Shuto Uchimine 2 1 1 1 2 4
2 67 Ruiya Tokuzato 1 2 2 3 1 5
3 58 Takanori Kuniyoshi 3 4 3 2 3 9
4 72 Eito Yoshihira 4 3 4 4 4 12
5 62 Kinjo Ryumu 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 66 Kawahira Takuro 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 59 Ryo Nagayama 7 8 7 7 7 21
8 47 Kyota Miyaguni 8 7 8 8 8 24
9 57 Ikema Kouya 9 9 10 9 9 27

10 55 Taisei Kanna 10 12 9 10 10 30
11 61 Shinta Okoshi 11 10 13 11 11 33
12 51 Kouji Arakaki 12 11 11 12 13 35
13 54 Ryusei Ikehara 14 13 12 14 12 39
14 68 Shigeyuki Touyama 13 14 14 16 16 44
15 63 Koujiro Shimajiri 15 15 15 15 14 45
16 70 Ryota Ukuda 16 16 16 13 15 47
16 52 Tomu Hamashima 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 53 Ochi Hayato 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 60 Ryusei Nakamura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 64 Ryushiro Shinjo 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 65 Minekazu Shiroma 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 71 Takumi Yamashiro 16 16 16 16 16 48



 
 

#14. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge B (22)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 90 Kenya Tanahara 1 1 2 1 2 4
2 76 Kazuki Miyahira 2 2 1 3 1 5
3 87 Akamine Shunsuke 3 3 3 2 3 9
4 77 Tomonori Miyazaki 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 92 Daiki Uema 5 6 5 5 5 15
6 75 Kaito Miyagi 6 5 6 7 6 18
7 80 Taichi Nakamura 7 7 7 6 7 21
8 78 Takehiro Nakama 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 79 Yuuhei Nakamoto 10 9 9 12 9 28

10 86 Tsukasa Shinjo 9 10 11 10 10 30
11 85 Shota Shimizu 11 11 10 9 12 32
12 88 Yamagata Taishi 12 12 12 11 11 35
13 84 Oshiro Ryuma 13 14 13 14 13 40
14 94 Ooganeku Yuhei 14 13 14 15 14 42
15 48 Shin Miyazato 15 15 15 13 15 45
16 73 Yujiro Fukushima 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 74 Takumi Ishitani 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 82 Joji Nogami 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 83 Toshiya Oshiro 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 89 Yuhi Tamaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 91 Tsuneyuki Tanaka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 93 Shuuya Ura 16 16 16 16 16 48



 
 

#15. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge C (14)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 101 Gunchi Kirai 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 108 Shu Nissen 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 95 Mitsuki Gaja 3 3 3 3 4 9
4 96 Taiki Goya 4 4 4 4 3 12
5 103 Taiki Kouki 5 6 5 5 5 15
6 105 Taishi Miyagi 6 5 6 6 6 18
7 50 Ryoyu Une 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 99 Wataru Ichimura 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 104 Papa Daouda Mario 10 9 9 9 10 28

10 102 Takeo Kodama 9 11 11 10 9 30
11 106 Hayate Miyazato 11 10 10 11 11 32
12 97 Hiroki Hayashi 12 12 13 13 12 37
13 100 Souhei Kinjou 13 13 12 12 13 38
14 109 Ryosuke Suzuki 14 14 14 14 14 42

 
 

#16. Men's Physique - Novice Challenge A (15)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 110 Hideshige Arakaki 1 2 1 2 1 4
2 115 Mitsuki Tamashiro 2 1 2 1 2 5
3 67 Ruiya Tokuzato 3 3 3 3 4 9
4 77 Tomonori Miyazaki 4 4 4 4 3 12
5 80 Taichi Nakamura 8 6 5 5 5 16
6 116 Junpei Yamada 5 7 6 6 6 18
7 44 Tsutomu Isa 7 5 8 7 7 21
8 68 Shigeyuki Touyama 6 8 7 8 8 23
9 70 Ryota Ukuda 9 9 10 9 11 28

10 85 Shota Shimizu 10 10 11 10 9 30
11 113 Yasutaka Nakamura 11 11 9 11 10 32
12 111 Kiyoki Kawata 12 12 12 12 12 36
13 53 Ochi Hayato 13 14 13 14 13 40
14 117 Sena Yamamoto 14 13 14 13 14 41
15 112 Yokoyama Kohei 15 15 15 15 15 45



 
 

#17. Men's Physique - Novice Challenge B (13)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 122 Shin Nakata 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 121 Yoshito Nagadou 3 5 2 3 2 8
3 120 Taichi Komatsu 4 2 4 2 3 9
4 105 Taishi Miyagi 2 3 3 5 4 10
5 69 Shuto Uchimine 5 4 5 4 5 14
6 119 Youngbin Kim 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 50 Ryoyu Une 9 7 8 7 7 22
8 123 Miyu Sasaki 7 8 7 8 8 23
9 114 Masashi Nozaki 8 10 9 10 9 28

10 125 Masahiro Ueda 10 9 10 9 10 29
11 83 Toshiya Oshiro 11 11 13 12 11 34
12 118 Riku Ishiki 12 12 12 11 12 36
13 124 Ryosuke Tabata 13 13 11 13 13 39

 
 

#18. Men's Physique - True Novice (14)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 122 Shin Nakata 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 126 Yuta Kaneshima 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 129 Koji Nishida 4 3 3 5 3 10
4 131 Hiroki Takata 3 5 4 4 4 12
5 61 Shinta Okoshi 6 6 5 6 5 17
6 119 Youngbin Kim 5 7 7 3 6 18
7 123 Miyu Sasaki 7 4 6 8 7 20
8 44 Tsutomu Isa 8 8 8 7 8 24
9 60 Ryusei Nakamura 9 10 9 9 9 27

10 130 Taichi Noda 10 9 10 10 10 30
11 114 Masashi Nozaki 11 12 11 13 11 34
12 128 Hiroki Kubota 12 11 12 12 12 36
13 52 Tomu Hamashima 13 13 13 11 13 39
14 127 Yuuki Kinnjo 14 14 14 14 14 42



 
 

#19. Men's Physique - Novice A (23)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 135 Koki Maeno 2 2 1 1 1 4
2 139 Kazuma Ohkura 1 1 2 2 2 5
3 58 Takanori Kuniyoshi 4 3 3 3 3 9
4 67 Ruiya Tokuzato 3 4 4 4 4 12
5 132 Higa Eisaku 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 62 Kinjo Ryumu 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 142 Kojiro Yokota 7 8 7 7 7 21
8 47 Kyota Miyaguni 8 7 8 8 8 24
9 59 Ryo Nagayama 9 9 9 11 9 27

10 133 Takayuki Fukuhara 11 10 10 9 10 30
11 137 Kai Oganeku 10 11 11 10 11 32
12 141 Tsukasa Teruya 12 12 12 16 12 36
13 55 Taisei Kanna 13 13 14 12 13 39
14 140 Onizuka Shuma 14 16 13 15 14 43
15 51 Kouji Arakaki 15 14 16 13 15 44
16 138 Shuto Ohama 16 15 16 14 16 47
16 57 Ikema Kouya 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 68 Shigeyuki Touyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 117 Sena Yamamoto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 128 Hiroki Kubota 16 16 15 16 16 48
16 134 Shogo Ishiki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 136 Sachio Nasukawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 143 Teruya Youichiro 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
 

#20. Men's Physique - Novice B (11)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 90 Kenya Tanahara 2 1 1 2 1 4
2 145 Hitoshi Nagasaki 1 2 2 1 2 5
3 87 Akamine Shunsuke 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 144 Yukinori Arakawa 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 110 Hideshige Arakaki 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 75 Kaito Miyagi 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 126 Yuta Kaneshima 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 116 Junpei Yamada 8 8 8 9 8 24
9 85 Shota Shimizu 9 9 9 8 9 27

10 78 Takehiro Nakama 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 118 Riku Ishiki 11 11 11 11 11 33



 
 

#21. Men's Physique - Novice C (20)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 158 Kaito Yonamine 1 3 1 9 1 5
2 122 Shin Nakata 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 151 Kazuki Miyagi 4 1 3 1 3 7
4 157 Takaya Yakushiji 3 4 4 4 4 12
5 154 Shinichi Tanaka 5 5 5 3 5 15
6 149 Tatuski Kishimoto 7 7 7 5 6 20
7 160 Ryoma Zayasu 6 8 6 10 7 21
8 148 Ura Hiroto 8 6 8 6 8 22
9 92 Daiki Uema 9 12 9 13 9 30

10 153 Riki Tamamura 10 10 11 7 11 31
11 79 Yuuhei Nakamoto 11 11 10 16 10 32
12 152 Katsutoshi Sunakawa 12 9 12 8 13 33
13 69 Shuto Uchimine 13 13 13 14 14 40
14 147 Saburou Aida 14 14 14 16 12 42
15 95 Mitsuki Gaja 15 15 15 12 16 45
16 159 Yuuto Yonamine 16 16 16 15 15 47
16 50 Ryoyu Une 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 120 Taichi Komatsu 16 16 16 11 16 48
16 155 Terumasa Tohara 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 156 Go Tomohara 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
 

#22. Men's Physique - Novice D (8)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 101 Gunchi Kirai 1 1 1 2 2 4
2 108 Shu Nissen 2 3 2 3 1 7
3 163 Uehara Hiroki 4 4 3 5 3 11
4 162 Tsunan Hamasaki 3 2 5 6 4 12
5 166 Yuusuke Sunakawa 6 5 4 4 6 15
6 161 Yuya Arakaki 5 6 6 1 5 16
7 130 Taichi Noda 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 165 Yuuki Nakaishi 8 8 8 8 8 24



 
 

#23. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (12)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 169 Takahisa Ujiie 1 1 2 1 2 4
2 168 Takayasu Kakuta 2 2 1 2 1 5
3 145 Hitoshi Nagasaki 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 147 Saburou Aida 5 5 4 6 4 14
5 132 Higa Eisaku 6 4 5 5 5 15
6 167 Masato Ishiara 4 6 6 4 6 16
7 129 Koji Nishida 7 7 7 7 8 21
8 114 Masashi Nozaki 8 9 8 8 7 24
9 136 Sachio Nasukawa 9 8 9 10 9 27

10 43 Tetsuya Higa 10 10 10 12 10 30
11 46 Maiki Matsumoto 11 11 12 11 11 33
12 48 Shin Miyazato 12 12 11 9 12 35

 
 

#24. Men's Physique - Open Class A (22)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 171 Ishigaki Dai 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 139 Kazuma Ohkura 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 90 Kenya Tanahara 3 3 4 4 3 10
4 135 Koki Maeno 4 4 3 2 4 11
5 175 Riku Miyagi 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 160 Ryoma Zayasu 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 177 Morihiro Shingaki 8 7 8 7 7 22
8 66 Kawahira Takuro 7 8 7 8 8 23
9 145 Hitoshi Nagasaki 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 172 Akihito Gima 10 10 10 11 10 30
11 133 Takayuki Fukuhara 11 12 11 10 11 33
12 62 Kinjo Ryumu 12 11 12 12 12 36
13 140 Onizuka Shuma 13 15 13 14 13 40
14 138 Shuto Ohama 14 13 14 13 14 41
15 173 Daiki Kina 15 14 15 15 15 45
16 134 Shogo Ishiki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 137 Kai Oganeku 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 142 Kojiro Yokota 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 170 Yoshitaka Asato 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 174 Daisuke Kobayashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 176 Hayashi Ryoma 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 178 Okuhara Takehiro 16 16 16 16 16 48



 
 

#25. Men's Physique - Open Class B (19)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 181 Shoya Shimoji 1 1 2 1 1 3
2 179 Kota Miyazato 2 2 1 2 2 6
3 182 Yoshito Teruya 3 3 3 3 4 9
4 169 Takahisa Ujiie 4 4 4 4 3 12
5 168 Takayasu Kakuta 5 5 5 5 6 15
6 151 Kazuki Miyagi 6 6 6 6 5 18
7 180 Reona Otsuka 8 8 7 7 7 22
8 183 Hayato Yoza 7 7 8 8 8 23
9 122 Shin Nakata 10 9 9 9 9 27

10 153 Riki Tamamura 9 10 10 10 10 30
11 154 Shinichi Tanaka 11 13 11 11 11 33
12 148 Ura Hiroto 12 12 12 12 14 36
13 167 Masato Ishiara 13 16 14 13 12 40
14 149 Tatuski Kishimoto 14 14 13 15 13 41
15 152 Katsutoshi Sunakawa 15 15 16 14 16 46
16 144 Yukinori Arakawa 16 11 16 16 15 47
16 50 Ryoyu Une 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 158 Kaito Yonamine 16 16 15 16 16 48
16 159 Yuuto Yonamine 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
 

#26. Men's Physique - Open Class C (9)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 187 Haruki Sunagawa 2 1 2 1 1 4
2 40 Sean Ganeko 1 2 1 3 2 5
3 188 Junya Yoshimoto 3 4 3 8 3 10
4 185 Yosuke Ito 4 3 4 2 4 11
5 163 Uehara Hiroki 5 5 5 9 5 15
6 166 Yuusuke Sunakawa 6 6 6 4 6 18
7 184 Suguru Fujita 7 8 7 6 7 21
8 186 Jaylen Miller 8 7 8 5 8 23
9 165 Yuuki Nakaishi 9 9 9 7 9 27
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